
COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON TOURNAMENT
Friday Aug. 26 College of Charleston Charleston, S.C. 7 p.m.
Saturday Aug. 27 Tennessee-Martin Charleston, S.C. 10 a.m.
  Binghamton Charleston, S.C. 2:30 p.m.
CAROLINA CLASSIC
Friday Sept. 2 Clemson Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m.
Saturday Sept. 3 Furman Columbia, S.C. 1 p.m.
  Winthrop Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m.

GEORGIA SOUTHERN TOURNAMENT
Friday Sept. 9 Wake Forest Statesboro, Ga. 10 a.m.
  Buffalo Statesboro, Ga. 5 p.m.
Saturday Sept. 10 Georgia Southern Statesboro, Ga. 6 p.m.

GAMECOCK INVITATIONAL
Friday Sept. 16 Davidson Columbia, S.C. 8 p.m.
Saturday Sept. 17 William & Mary Columbia, S.C. 1 p.m.
  Gardner-Webb Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m.

Wednesday Sept. 21 Missouri* Columbia, Mo. 9 p.m.
Wednesday Sept. 28 Tennessee* Columbia, S.C. 9 p.m.
Sunday Oct. 2 Kentucky* Columbia, S.C. 1:30 p.m.
Friday Oct. 7 Georgia* Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m.
Sunday Oct. 9 Florida* Columbia, S.C. 12 p.m.
Friday Oct. 14 Tennessee* Knoxville, Tenn. 7:30 p.m.
Sunday Oct. 16 LSU* Baton Rouge, La. 2 p.m.
Friday Oct. 21 Kentucky* Lexington, Ky. 7 p.m.
Friday Oct. 28 LSU* Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m.
Sunday Oct. 30 Texas A&M* Columbia, S.C. 4 p.m.
Friday Nov. 4 Mississippi State Starkville, Ms. 4 p.m.
Sunday Nov. 6 Georgia* Athens, Ga. 1:30 p.m.
Friday Nov. 11 Florida* Gainesville, Fla. 7 p.m.
Sunday Nov. 13 Missouri* Columbia, S.C. 4 p.m.
Friday Nov. 18 Alabama* Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m.
Sunday Nov. 20 Auburn* Auburn, Ala. 2 p.m.
Wednesday Nov. 23 Arkansas* Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m.
Friday Nov. 25 Ole Miss* Oxford, Ms. 7 p.m.

All times are Eastern (dates and times subject to change)
* Southeastern Conference match
Home matches in BOLD


